Sektion \ Aarburg

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Zimmerli Heinz 37 96 91
Heynen Alois 36 91 94
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1

| Bazenheid
Name Jahrgang
Wiget Thomas 96
Thalmann Monja 97
Hollenstein Nicolas 96
Scherrer Silvia 98
Ddébeli Hansruedi 55
Tobler Fredi 57

Gruppe
96
94
93
92
91
89

Gaben

94

92

88
94
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Sektion | Bonigen

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Molitor Rico 50 99 97
Graf Rolf 51 98 99
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Sektion \ Brugg-Windisch

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Vindonissa Meyer Ernst 57 97 0
Vindonissa Zimmermann Siljan 99 96 95
Vindonissa Iten Roger 66 96 0
Vindonissa Iten Marcel 64 93 0
Vindonissa Rohr Markus 65 92 0
Huber Hans 42 90 0
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Buochs-Ennetbiirgen

Sektion

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Aamattli Christen Samuel 97 100 99
Aaméttli Luscher Armin 67 99 98
Aaméttli Keiser Franz 67 98 99
Aaméttli Keiser Luzia 2000 98 98
Aaméttli Spichtig Erika 97 95 95
VVon Holzen Daniel 81 98 96
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Waldmatte
Waldmatte
Waldmatte
Waldmatte
Waldmatte

\ Dagmersellen

Name

Hersche Lukas
Rolli Hans-Peter
Fessler Beat

Moor Walter
Muff Hanspeter
Wallimann Ueli
Fleischli Patrik
Wiederkehr Walter
Bucher Peter
Haéfliger Bernhard
Hugener Franz
Scherer Sonja
Schacher Fredi

Jahrgang
84
59
68
61
58
62

2008
68
66
41
56
72
64

Gruppe
98
96
95
95
94
97
96
96
96
96
94
93
90

Gaben
97
95
97
90
99
94
97
96
95
93

0
95
88
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Sektion \ Dettighofen

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Storenberg Spuhler Trix 67 99 96
Storenberg Meier Julia 76 97 100
Storenberg Méader Thomas 75 97 100
Storenberg Salathé Marcel 63 95 95
Storenberg Rosenkranz Christoff 59 89 96
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Sektion \ Dicken Ebnat-Kappel

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Tanzboden Scherrer Hans 54 98 97
Tanzboden Scherrer Martina 94 98 96
Tanzboden Huppi lwan 80 97 98
Tanzboden Hulppi Erhard 54 97 95
Tanzboden Bréagger Daniel 72 96 96
Baumann Brigitte 78 95 94
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Sektion \ Diemtigtal-Oey

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Reber Werner 48 98 97
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Dream Team
Dream Team
Dream Team

Dream Team

‘ Ebikon

Name

Molbert Markus
Gabriel Josef
Scheuber Godi
Scheuber Urs

Jahrgang

72
45
55
89

Gruppe

100
100
98
97

Gaben
100
98
98
96
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Sektion \ Fischbach-Goslikon

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Christoffel Andreas 52 98 0
Baumann Gian 97 0
Baumann Oswin 74 96 95
Mathis Jost 46 94 99
Seiler Georg 68 94 91
Sewer Fritz 50 93 92
Fischer Herbert 56 91 94
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Sektion \ Fislisbach

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Alpiger Beat 63 95 96
Blunschi Rainer 56 94 97
Markesch Datwyler Sven 74 94 95
Baumann Philipp 70 93 98
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Sektion

Gruppenname

Frick

Boss Ria

Buhler Kurt
Lienhard Heidi
Baogle Ulrich
Amsler Ueli
Waldmeier Sonja
Waldmeier Robert
Leone Nicola
Erni Heinz
Leubin Othmar
Stauble Urs

Jahrgang
2009
48
51
53
46
42
47
59
69
55
67

Gruppe
97
96
96
95
94
93
92
92
92
91
89

Gaben

95

92

92

93
94

89
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Sektion \ Gretzenbach

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Wissbachli Schérer Ruedi 51 99 97
Wissbéachli Herzog Paul 47 96 99
Wissbéachli Lutz Ursula 43 96 98
Wissbé&chli Buser Rolf 63 94 97
Wissbéachli Kson Liubov 82 93 96
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Sektion | Haldi

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Haldi Traxel Hans 44 98 96
Haldi Gisler Anton 59 97 94
Haldi Scheiber Gustav 48 96 96
Haldi Traxel Ruedi 54 96 95
Haldi Schuler Werner 59 93 96
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Sektion ‘ Hofstetten-Flith

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Jecker Sven 84 96 96
Meier Andreas 80 93 95
Gschwind Rebecca 83 72 74
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Sektion

Gruppenname

‘ Menziken-Burg

Name

Widmer Simon
Zircher Pascal
Widmer Erich
Baumgartner Andreas
Klaus Peter

Furrer Christian
Eichenberger Simon
Boller Michael

Weber Hanspeter

Helfenstein Katharina

Jahrgang
94
97
60
52
55
70
87
85
44
77

Gruppe
98
98
96
96
96
95
95
93
93
92

Gaben
98
96
98
91

94

93
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Sektion \ Menznau

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Imboden Werner 57 95 95
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Sektion \ Mettauertal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Laubberg Ipser Martina 87 97 0
Laubberg Friedli Martina 85 97 0
Laubberg Keller Robert 51 95 0
Laubberg Kramer Sina 2008 92 0
Laubberg Erdin Werner 43 91 0
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Sektion | Muri AG

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Badweiher-Schiitzen Klausner Fredy 84 100 0
Badweiher-Schiitzen Kanig Ivo 75 97 99
Badweiher-Schitzen Klausner Peter 53 97 0
Badweiher-Schitzen Stadelin Stephan 79 96 98
Badweiher-Schitzen Stirnimann Robi 67 96 92
Stirnimann Remo 2000 96 93
Suter Toni 90 90 98
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Sektion | Murten

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Bodenmunzi Trussel Martin 50 100 98
Bodenmiinzi Goetschi Thomas 72 98 99
Bodenmiinzi Pfister Thomas 73 98 97
Bodenmiinzi Christen Peter 73 98 96
Bodenmiinzi Furter Thomas 81 96 93
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Sektion | Neckertal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Rattenburg Schweizer Andreas 93 99 100
Rattenburg Schweizer Michael 95 98 100
Rattenburg Steiner Jonathan 4 98 98
Rattenburg Frei Walter 53 95 95
Rattenburg Furrer Hansruedi 45 95 92
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Sektion . Niederried-Kallnach

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Nikles Roger 66 98 98
Hubscher Hans 62 94 98
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Sektion ‘ Pfaffikon SZ

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Ufenau Schnyder Roman 86 95 100
Ufenau Schnyder Ueli 58 95 95
Ufenau Burgi Roland 58 95 94
Ufenau Commerell Patrik 67 94 97
Ufenau Koch Ingolf 72 89 0
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Sektion | Sattel

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Luscher Ernst 63 97 99
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Sektion \ Seengen

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Rohrer Hanspeter 72 95 98
Sandmeier Roland 56 92 0
Hauri Hansjtirg 56 91 0
Fenske Renald 63 86 0
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Sektion ‘ Siggenthal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Siggenberg Baldinger Matthias 83 97 98
Siggenberg Wolfgang Jean-Marc 66 96 96
Siggenberg Gasser Martin 61 95 97
Siggenberg Birchmeier Niklaus 45 92 94
Siggenberg Rohr Thomas 62 91 99
Heimgartner Natalia 74 93 93
Kaser Max 58 90 89
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Sektion \ Spitzenberg-Gohl

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Nachtschwarmer Wiedmer Hans 65 96 96
Nachtschwarmer Zircher Markus 61 96 93
Nachtschwéarmer Rotlisberger Karin 89 95 94
Nachtschwarmer Withrich Benedikt 74 94 95
Nachtschwéarmer Rotlisberger Thomas 92 95
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Sektion | Suhr

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Obertel Brand Roland 75 97 95
Obertel Fasler Peter 47 95 0
Obertel Rufi Alfred 39 92 0
Obertel Zogg Ruedi 52 92 0
Ort Andreas 51 95 91
Baumann Madeleine 53 89 0
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Deisigraben
Deisigraben
Deisigraben
Deisigraben

Deisigraben

‘ Sulz

Name

Chenaux Claude
Schraner Hanspeter
Wenger Marcel
Merkofer Yvonne
Rodone Jonny
Schmid Gallus
Strebel Oliver

Jahrgang
76
69
51
83
51
55
90

Gruppe
96
96
95
93
86
90
86

Gaben

96
94
94
95
88
0

85
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Sektion | Teufenthal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Vollmond Bolt Hansueli 53 97 98
Vollmond Haltiner Peter 61 97 97
Vollmond Luscher Ernst 48 96 97
Vollmond Meier Anton 53 94 94
Vollmond Fretz Marcel 61 91 94
Gloor Christian 81 95 96
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Schlosswald
Schlosswald
Schlosswald
Schlosswald

Schlosswald

\Th('irigen- Herzogenbuchsee

Name

Troésch Hansjorg
Troésch Peter
Baumann Roland
Gerber Christian

Van Leenen Silvia

Jahrgang
66
64
62
85
79

Gruppe
98
96
96
94
93

Gaben
90
99
96
94
0
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Sektion \ Trimbach

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Egger Hans 55 99 99
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Sektion | Uri

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Zurfluh Leonie 2003 97 98
Indergand Flavio 99 96 98
Walker Céline 2000 96 95
Bachmann Marecel 70 93 95
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Sektion \ Wettingen-Wiirenlos

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Wyder Matthias 69 97 94
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Sektion

Gruppenname

Winistorf
Name Jahrgang Gruppe
Kaufmann Tina 2002 98
Guldimann Heinrich 55 98
Kaufmann Christoph 65 89

Gaben
98
92
94
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Sektion \ Winterthur-Stadt

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Brack Markus 61 96 95

Sonntag, 18. Mai 2025 Seite 37 von 37



